
Oak Brook Park District
1450 Forest Gate Road
Oak Brook, IL 60523

Grass Mowing Services
March 4, 2025 - 2:00 PM Bid Opening

Central PK Frst Glen Saddle Brk Chillem DNS Total
Advanced Landscaping
1399 Iris Avenue
Carol Stream, IL 60188 X X X $1,148.00 $140.00 $300.00 $45.00 $80.00 $1,713.00 $54,816.00 2,600.00$     
Langton Group
4510 Dean Street
Woodstock, IL 60098 X X X $1,380.00 $135.00 $337.00 $34.00 $67.00 $1,953.00 $62,496.00 6,912.00$     
Classic Landscape Ltd
3N471 Powis Road
West Chicago, IL 60185 X X X $1,323.00 $164.00 $213.00 $61.00 $89.00 $1,850.00 $59,200.00 2,975.00$     
Property First
16752 Park Avenue
Hazel Crest, IL 60429 X X X $1,280.00 $155.00 $205.00 $55.00 $80.00    *$1,775.00 $56,800.00 1,250.00$     
Beary Landscaping
15001 W 159th Street
Lockport, IL 60491 X X X $1,435.00 $140.00 $350.00 $35.00 $70.00 $2,030.00 $64,960.00  $    3,000.00 
JFV Landscaping Service Inc.
38763 N. Pine Avenue
Beach Park, IL 60099 X X X $823.82 $80.46 $201.15 $21.01 $40.23 $1,166.67 $37,333.44  $    1,740.00 
During the March 17, 2025 Board Meeting, the Board of Commissioners accepted the base bid for grass mowing services and the alternate bid for fall leaf cleanup services from Advanced 
Landscaping

Bid Bond

Reference
s

Bidder

Mowing Cost per Mow Alternate - 
Fall Leaf 
Cleanup

Budget 
Calculation 
32 MowsCerti

fic
atio

ns


	Sheet1

